Name

Nate Eubank
Drew Eubank
Colbey Lamberth
Donavon Smith
Ryan Demonbreun
Syrus Satterwhite
Cameron Carden
Chris Eubank
Davious Yarbrough
Braylon Tole

JT Robbins

Bryce Fritz

Peyton Woodard
Joesph Herring-Woods
Tristan Roberts
Devin Ray

Xander Sheehan
Sam England
Blake Womble
Andrew Carlton
Logan White

Nashville Christian School
2018 Middle School Eagles Football

Class
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
7th
7th
7th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

Head Coach
Kevin Quinn

Asisstant Coaches
Matt Ogle
Kyle Anderson
Justin King




